
* a 5’6” person with a 12” vertical reach   300 LBS  /  TYPE IAA  375 LBS (MODEL 13)

Number

15144

15145

4’

5’

6’ 6”

2’ 3/4"

3’ 4”

3’ 11”

10.5’

12.5’

14.5’

2’ - 4’

3’ - 6’

4’ - 8’

9” x 11 3/4”

9” x 11 3/4”

9” x 11 3/4”

13 (TYPE IAA 375 lbs)

17

22

6’

8’

10’

4’

5’

6’

4’ 1"

5’ 1”

6’ 1”

2’ 1/4"

2’ 2”

2’ 8”

9”

9”

9”

4”

4”

4”

22.5 lbs

26.5 lbs

31.5 lbs

25 lbs

30 lbs

34 lbs
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15143

TYPE IA

90° position for hard-to-reach jobs.

Work  safely  over  obstacles  and  on  stairs 
or  uneven  surfaces.

Stable  and  strong  two-person  stepladder.

Access  hard-to-reach  places.

Light weight  and  more  maneuverable.

Wheel it easily from place to place.

WORK SAFELY IN
INDUSTRIAL

APPLICATIONS

Fade-resistant,  non-
conductive  black-resin 

fiberglass  rated  for 
industrial  use.

LIGHTER AND
EASIER TO USE

New  black-resin 
fiberglass  composite 
is  lighter  and  stronger 

than  any  other  fiberglass 
articulating  ladder.
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